1005(mm) / 0402(inch)
6.3VDC
-55℃ to +105℃
+22/-33%
4700000pF
+/-20%
Temp. Range
Temp. coeff
0.5±0.20mm
0.5±0.20mmT
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
W
0402 / X6T / 4.7uF / +/-20% / 6.3V :  CM05X6T475M06AH
L 1.0±0.20mm
Capacitor Division
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
C
/C
 (%
)
DC BIAS (V)
DC Bias
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
0.001 0.01 0.1 1
C
/C
 (%
)
AC voltage (Vrms)
AC Voltage
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000
Frequency (MHz)
Impedance/ESR
Z(0VDC) Rs(0VDC)
Z
/ E
SR
 (o
hm
)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
-60 -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100
C
/C
 (%
)
deg
Temperature Characteristics
0VDC 3.15VDC
Electrical Characteristics DataDimension
Specifications
L
T
W